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Women / XP / 8-12 yrs.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elletta Uddin528
Flex

9.400 9.400 9.3009.100 37.200
2 1 8T 3T 1 

1 

Delaney Kretschmer543
PMG

9.500 8.500 9.5509.350 36.900
1 12T 2 1 2T

2T

Morgan Appel521
Flex

9.050 9.250 9.2009.400 36.900
7 3 1 7T 2T

2T

Gracie Knapp526
Flex

9.150 9.300 9.2009.200 36.850
5 2 4T 7T 4 

4 

Delaney Vold529
Flex

9.250 9.200 8.9509.250 36.650
3T 4T 3 14 5 

5 

Clare Gilbertson523
Flex

9.250 9.200 9.1008.700 36.250
3T 4T 17T 10T 6 

6 

Kirsten Bailey492
TCT

8.950 9.100 9.2508.900 36.200
13T 7T 10T 6 7 

7 

Nola Flanders553
Leg

8.850 9.150 9.3008.800 36.100
16T 6 14 3T 8 

8 

Carmella Callahan552
Leg

9.000 9.100 9.3008.400 35.800
8T 7T 21 3T 9 

9 

Adia Patterson556
Leg

8.650 8.400 9.0509.150 35.250
22T 15T 6T 12 10 

10 

Olivia Mischke516
TNT01

8.900 8.200 8.8009.200 35.100
15 19T 4T 19T 11 

11 

Taylor DeBettignies542
PMG

8.650 8.600 9.1008.600 34.950
22T 11 19 10T 12T

12T

Eleanor Swanson607
MHG01

9.000 8.650 8.8508.450 34.950
8T 10 20 18 12T

12T

Marissa Witte618
TAGSEP01

8.850 8.300 8.6009.150 34.900
16* 17 6T 22T 14T

14T

Kelly Fern522
Flex

8.850 8.200 9.0008.850 34.900
16* 19T 13 13 14T

14T

Ava Wixo619
TAGSEP01

9.000 8.250 8.4509.100 34.800
8T 18 8T 24 16 

16 

Ruby Peckles557
Leg

8.750 8.450 9.3508.200 34.750
20 14 22 2 17 

17 

Eden Lamberty616
TAGSEP01

8.850 8.150 8.8008.700 34.500
16T 22 17T 19T 18 

18 

Maddy Schuster545
PMG

9.100 7.500 8.9008.750 34.250
6 25 15T 15T 19 

19 

Caroline Haag613
TAGSEP01

8.950 8.200 8.9008.150 34.200
13T 19T 23 15T 20 

20 

Izzy Eskuchen495
TCT

9.000 7.200 8.9008.900 34.000
8T 27 10T 15T 21 

21 

Larissa LaHaise512
TNT01

9.000 7.300 8.7008.750 33.750
8T 26 15T 21 22 

22 

Marina Peterson517
TNT01

8.700 8.500 8.3008.100 33.600
21 12T 24 25 23 

23 

Hope Hamm511
TNT01

8.250 7.700 8.6008.900 33.450
26 23T 10T 22T 24 

24 

Evelyn Tellers593
Laketown Gymnastics

8.400 7.700 9.2007.600 32.900
25 23T 27 7T 25 

25 
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Kate Hudson614
TAGSEP01

8.500 8.400 8.0007.700 32.600
24 15T 26 26 26 

26 

Olivia Stegeman560
Leg

0.000 8.750 0.0007.800 16.550
27 9 25 27 27 

27 
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